
Montessori Schools of Central Texas 
                                            Tuition and Fee Schedule  

   2026-2027 
        Effective August 1, 2026 

 
 

Class Registration Fee 
(Annually) 

Tuition 
(Monthly) 

Infant $495 $1195 

Toddler $495 $1195 

Primary $495 $1095 

Elementary $495 $1095 

* No additional charge for before- or after-school care 
 
 

Miscellaneous Fees 
(if applicable) 

Application Fee 
New Students: $100 

Returning Students: waived 

Summer Camp Registration Fee $50 per session 

School T-Shirts 
Long Sleeved: $30 

Short Sleeved: $20 

NSF Fee or ACH Draft Return $30 per return 

Late Tuition Payment 10% of monthly tuition 

Late Pick-Up (after 6:00 pm) $1 per minute 

Payment Processing Fees 
ACH = 60 cents per transaction 

Credit Card = 3% per transaction 
* All fees are non-refundable 

 
 

Discounts 
* Available for Primary and Elementary Returning Students Only 

Annual Tuition Payment 
     *made before February 28, 2026 

5% Discount = $547.50 

Sibling (2nd child) $50 per month 

* One discount per family; annual or sibling 
 


